m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 13.07.2013

0ood
Wilski, Sebastian 0on: 27:17
00: RadnRoll Enduro Team
00: 11

00000/000: 39 (of 146)
Enduro E Bike 00000/0: 39 (of 135)

On0oon: 23:19
aooo: 00000: 31(of 124)
Rider Class Men 0000000: 24:12
aoon 0000 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 00 00

00 = = a0 0 00 = = 0 0

o1 3:46 15 0:19 24 0:24 3:46 15 0:19 24 0:24
oo 2 3:12 24 1:14 33 1:26 6:58 22 0:58 31 1:44
0o 3 2:28 29 0:16 37 0:21 9:26 22 0:55 31 1:26
oo 4 2:44 17 1:08 25 1:09 12:10 21 1:38 30 2:35
0o 5 1:16 18 0:05 25 0:08 13:26 18 1:11 27 1:46
o6 2:49 20 0:20 28 0:29 16:15 19 1:31 27 2:11
oo 7 2:39 8 0:09 14 0:20 18:54 14 1:40 22 2:30
0o 8 1:36 8 1:35 15 1:35 20:30 15 1:48 23 2:38
o9 3:01 102 0:35 112 0:42 23:31 27 2:23 35 3:18
0o 10 1:34 69 0:15 78 0:16 25:05 27 2:38 35 3:28
0o 11 2:12 95 0:27 104 0:30 27:17 31 3:05 39 3:58

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




